THURSDAY 20TH OCTOBER 2022
Burns Programme

o o
QU

In Partnership with the British Burn Association

Time

9:00 - 9:05

9:05 -9:25

9:30 - 9:55

9:55 -10:20

10:20 -

10:50 -

11:25 -

11:50 -

12:20 -

13:25 -

13:55 -

14:25 -

14:50

15:20 -

15:50 -

16:20 -

16:45 -

10:50

11:20

11:45

12:20

13:20

13:50

14:25

14:50

15:20

15:50

16:20

16:45

17:30

Presentation Speaker

Welcome and Introduction
First Aid and Pre Hospital Care

Jessica Kierath

Assessment and emergency Treatment of Major
Burns

Brendan Sloan

Burns Major Incident Response Jorge -Leon Villapalos

COFFEE
Paediatric Burns Sian Falder
Safeguarding in Paediatric burns Hardeep Sohal

Resuscitation and Management of Acute Burns Naiem Moiemen

LUNCH
Lilly Vlachou

Chemical Burns and Electrical Injuries

Enzymatic Debridement in Burn
i | ! B Preetha Muthayya

Management

Burn Wound Care and Dressings Nicole Lee
COFFEE

Skin Substitues and New Developments Alan Phipps

Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation Amanda Herring

The Global Impact of Burns Odhran Shelley

Plenary Session - Stuart Edmonds Lecture

Leadership In A Diverse World Dr Lionel Jarvis

WWW.TRAUMACARE.ORG.UK



