THURSDAY 20TH OCTOBER 2022 Burns Programme



In Partnership with the British Burn Association

Time	Presentation	Speaker
9:00 - 9:05	Welcome and Introduction	
9:05 - 9:25	First Aid and Pre Hospital Care	Jessica Kierath
9:30 - 9:55	Assessment and emergency Treatment of Major Burns	Brendan Sloan
9:55 - 10:20	Burns Major Incident Response	Jorge -Leon Villapalos
10:20 - 10:50	COFFEE	
10:50 - 11:20	Paediatric Burns	Sian Falder
11:25 - 11:45	Safeguarding in Paediatric burns	Hardeep Sohal
11:50 - 12:20	Resuscitation and Management of Acute Burns	Naiem Moiemen
12:20 - 13:20	LUNCH	
13:25 - 13:50	Chemical Burns and Electrical Injuries	Lilly Vlachou
13:55 - 14:25	Enzymatic Debridement in Burn Management	Preetha Muthayya
14:25 - 14:50	Burn Wound Care and Dressings	Nicole Lee
14:50 - 15:20	COFFEE	
15:20 - 15:50	Skin Substitues and New Developments	Alan Phipps
15:50 - 16:20	Physiotherapy and Rehabilitation	Amanda Herring
16:20 - 16:45	The Global Impact of Burns	Odhran Shelley
16:45 - 17:30	Plenary Session - Stuart Edmonds Lecture Leadership In A Diverse World	Dr Lionel Jarvis